Classificacao
FABRICA DE LATICINIOS
FABRICA DE LATICINIOS
FABRICA DE LATICINIOS
FABRICA DE LATICINIOS
FABRICA DE LATICINIOS
FABRICA DE LATICINIOS
FABRICA DE LATICINIOS
FABRICA DE LATICINIOS
FABRICA DE LATICINIOS
FABRICA DE LATICINIOS
FABRICA DE LATICINIOS
FABRICA DE LATICINIOS
FABRICA DE LATICINIOS
FABRICA DE LATICINIOS
FABRICA DE LATICINIOS
FABRICA DE LATICINIOS

Razéao Social
JOSE RAIMUNDO DE MACEDO (AGRIC. FAMILIAR)
BUFALOS DE PERNAMBUCO S/A
JOSE ALEXANDRE PAES FILHO - ME
LATICINIO BODOCO LTDA - ME
D' ITALIA INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO LTDA-ME
E & R JACOBINA LATICINIOS LTDA-ME
SANTO ANTONIO INDUSTRIA & COMERCIO LTDA - ME
J. LOURENCO FILHO - ME
MARQUES & ALMEIDA IND. DE ALIMENTOS LTDA
MARCOS ROGERIO ROCHA MALTA-ME
J. ACACIO FERREIRA DO NASCIMENTO - ME ( AGRIC. FAMILIAR)
VALELAC INDUSTRIA DE LATICINIOS EIRELI
PRODUTOS DA FAZENDA LTDA-ME
LEVIORA INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS EIRELI - EPP
LATICINIO FACO LTDA

INDUSTRIA DE LATICINIOS E DERIVADOS UZIEL VALERIO DA SILVAE CIA. LTDA.

Nome Comercial
FABRICA DE DOCE SAO JOSE
BUPESA
DULEITE
CLARANA
LATICINIO D'TALIA
LATICINIO CACHOEIRINHA
COMPANHIA DA COALHADA
LATICINIO BOM PALADAR
SERRANNA
LATICINIO BELO
CAPRIGUT
VALELAC INDUSTRIA DE LATICINIO
CAMPO DA SERRA
LEVIORA ALIMENTOS
FACO
IND. DE LAT. QUEIJO VENTUROSA

CPF/CNPJ
28.423.860/0001-57
08.168.031/0001-68
12.935.731/0001-08
09.096.312/0001-15
01.459.430/0001-39
23.389.490/0001-65
11.174.866/0001-35
03.384.776/0001-40
24.777.606/0001-04
07.933.672/0001-07
17.394.195/0001-02
20.886.896/0001-65
02.852.506/0001-54
20.360.378/0001-03
12.854.519/0001-16
20.692.183/0001-60

Municipio
AFRANIO
AGUA PRETA
ARARIPINA
BODOCO
CABO DE SANTO AGOSTINHO
CACHOEIRINHA
CAMOCIM DE SAO FELIX
GARANHUNS
IATI
ITAIBA
JATAUBA
PEDRA
POMBOS
RECIFE
RIBEIRAO
VENTUROSA

S.LE
08577
0288
07853
07854
04158
08353
07629
07818
08412
07136
08292
08092
08210
08627
07794
04292



